
Nar.Umie.

skok do diaľky Juniorky  25.05.2025 9:30

SČ Výkon
Meno
Klub

  

official

 Body 3.1. 5.4. 6.2.

Svatíková Tamara
 

ŠK Jablonica 
x8
 

x
 

489
0,00

489
0,00 m/s

1
07 530,0

0

Šiková Nela
 

AK AŠK Slávia Trnava 
32 DNS07

Horváthová Daria
 

AK AŠK Slávia Trnava 
31 DNS06

Ďurišová Petra
 

ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica 
1 DNS07

Celkom 4 atlétov/atletiek

 

Majstrovstvá ZsAZ vo viacboji juniorov, junioriek, dorastu a staršieho žiactva

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA

( Trnava 24.05.2025  - 25.05.2025)
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